SlenderForm_SFRP_LED 10/20 page 1 of 5
1. Available 120V–277V only.
2. Available 120V or 277V only.
3. MRI and APD-MRI luminaires include an
integral motion sensor.
4. Mount to a round pole with 4" O.D. for a
smooth transition.
5. Available with 90LA-6435 and 130LA-8053 only.

future use only).
12. Reduces performance.
Ordering guide  example: SFRP-APD-T3-4-80LA-NW-120-NP-PCR5
Prefix
SFRP  –
Controls
 –
Mounting 4
 –
Optical Sytem6
 –
Wattage
 –
LED Temp
 –
Voltage
 –
Finish
 –
Options
SFRP-
SlenderForm
Round Post
Top luminaire
 —
Standard luminaire
DIM
0-10V Dimming
APD 1
Automatic Profile
Dimming
APD-MRI 2, 3
Auto Profile Dimming
with Motion Response
Override Luminaire
mounted sensor
MRI 2, 3
Motion Response
at 50% low, fixture
mounted sensor
T3
Mounts to 3" x 4"
Tenon (standard)
T2
Mounts to
2 3⁄8" x 4" Tenon
mounting kit.
Must be ordered
separately
(See accessories)
Standard
Optic Position
2  Type 2
3  Type 3
4  Type 4
5W Type 5 Wide
5M  Type 5 Medium
BLC  Backlight Control
2BL  Type 2 with
backlight
(less shield)
Optic Rotated
Left (90°)
LCL 5  LEED Corner Left
Optic Rotated
Right (270°)
2-270 Type 2
3-270 Type 3
4-270 Type 4
BLC-270  Backlight Ctrl
2BL-270  Type 2 with
backlight
(less shield)